Suvorova Oksana Vasylivna

Category Family member
Last position MpuMoOpCbKMN panoHHKUM cyn M.Ogecn , cynns
Sept. 8, 2016 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.64
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 2 500 000,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (2 384 344,00
UAH)



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Suvorova Mariia Valeriivha daughter

Suvorov Valerii Oleksiiovych husband
Court of Appeal of Odesa Oblast (Region) ,

Deputy Chairman of Appeal Court of

Odesa oblast (region)

Suvorov Oleksii Valeriiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12878
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12878
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12878
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12878
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8074
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8074
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8074
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8074
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1411
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19265

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MPUMOPCbKNN PaiOHHUIA Cy g,
Mm.0pecu , cyons

MPUMOPCbKUN PpaNOHHUIA Cy L,
M.Opgecun , cynnos

MPUMOPCbKNN PaiOHHUIA Cyh,
m.0pecun , cyoas

Prymorsky rayon Court in the
Odesa City, Judge

Prymorsky rayon Court in the
Odesa City, Judge

4 545,90

367,09

379,53

6 739,29

95
047,21

45
391,32

56
306,72

58
111,85

11
438,74


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1c04a5d-8f06-4563-9c25-347bcb58f744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d4fe595-25ec-4f61-99f5-6fc10cca351d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b2cdfa0-28db-49b1-ae80-cf0ce3009ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6220e2aa-c8dd-459b-a221-6d7ee3cc5869
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c583b5-40b0-4986-9078-b4452c03e7cd

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

2500
000,00

29
883,00

29
883,00

1000
000,00

1000
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1c04a5d-8f06-4563-9c25-347bcb58f744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1c04a5d-8f06-4563-9c25-347bcb58f744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1c04a5d-8f06-4563-9c25-347bcb58f744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d4fe595-25ec-4f61-99f5-6fc10cca351d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d4fe595-25ec-4f61-99f5-6fc10cca351d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d4fe595-25ec-4f61-99f5-6fc10cca351d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b2cdfa0-28db-49b1-ae80-cf0ce3009ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b2cdfa0-28db-49b1-ae80-cf0ce3009ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b2cdfa0-28db-49b1-ae80-cf0ce3009ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6220e2aa-c8dd-459b-a221-6d7ee3cc5869
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6220e2aa-c8dd-459b-a221-6d7ee3cc5869
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6220e2aa-c8dd-459b-a221-6d7ee3cc5869
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c583b5-40b0-4986-9078-b4452c03e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c583b5-40b0-4986-9078-b4452c03e7cd

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c583b5-40b0-4986-9078-b4452c03e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1c04a5d-8f06-4563-9c25-347bcb58f744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d4fe595-25ec-4f61-99f5-6fc10cca351d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b2cdfa0-28db-49b1-ae80-cf0ce3009ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6220e2aa-c8dd-459b-a221-6d7ee3cc5869
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c583b5-40b0-4986-9078-b4452c03e7cd

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

883.0 sq.

883.0 sq.

315.0 sq.

315.0 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (1)

m (1)

423.0sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1c04a5d-8f06-4563-9c25-347bcb58f744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d4fe595-25ec-4f61-99f5-6fc10cca351d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b2cdfa0-28db-49b1-ae80-cf0ce3009ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6220e2aa-c8dd-459b-a221-6d7ee3cc5869
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c583b5-40b0-4986-9078-b4452c03e7cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1c04a5d-8f06-4563-9c25-347bcb58f744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d4fe595-25ec-4f61-99f5-6fc10cca351d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b2cdfa0-28db-49b1-ae80-cf0ce3009ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6220e2aa-c8dd-459b-a221-6d7ee3cc5869
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c583b5-40b0-4986-9078-b4452c03e7cd

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Land Rover Discovery Sport
2016

Honda CR V 2008
Land Rover Discovery Sport
2016

HONDA CR V 2008

HONDA CR V 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1c04a5d-8f06-4563-9c25-347bcb58f744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d4fe595-25ec-4f61-99f5-6fc10cca351d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b2cdfa0-28db-49b1-ae80-cf0ce3009ff1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6220e2aa-c8dd-459b-a221-6d7ee3cc5869
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94c583b5-40b0-4986-9078-b4452c03e7cd

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Commercial Bank "Arkadia" 20935846 Bank customer

JSC "Commercial Bank "Investbank" 20935649 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4546
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4551
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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